TEAM SHOOTING Si=S

Event

Women's 10m Air Rifle

Women's 10m Air Pistol

Men's 10m Air Rifle

Men's 10m Air Pistol

Men's 10m Air Pistol ISSF Supported Rest

P3 Mixed 25m Sport Pistol

Men's 25m Centerfire Pistol

Name

Malori Brown
Caroline Brakeville

Taylor Gallegos

Andy Tyler
Bennett Copley
Zachary Zable
Peter Dicksson

Matt Cole
Connor Evano

Bob Dye

Kerry Morris

Dave Schaller

*—*

Class

12
J2

12
13
S2

12

S3

S2

Series 1
100
91

Series 1
87

Series 1
89
84
81
74

Series 1
90
90

Series 1
91

P1
93

P1
94

Series 2
98
91

Series 2
93

Series 2
93
84
91
78

Series 2
91
85

Series 2
91

P2
91

P2
92

Series 3
97
94

Series 3
87

Series 3
83
87
82
80

Series 3
92
86

Series 3
85

P3
85

P3
92

CIRTIFIED TRAINING CENTER

Series 4
99
91

Series 4
92

Series 4
90
83
86
79

Series 4
91
89

P Total
269

P Total
278

Series 5
93
79
76
81

Series 5
92
85

R1
88

R1
84

Series 6
89
90
77
81

Series 6
90
84

R2
89

R2
91
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September 16-17, 2017

R3
92

R3
93

Dallas, Texas
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Agg
394
367

Agg
359

Agg
537
507
493
473

Agg
546
519

Agg
267

R Total TOTAL
269 538

R Total TOTAL
268 546




