





Team Shooting Stars September 2017 PTO September 16-17, 2017 Dallas, Texas www.teamshootingstars.org

Event	Name	Class									
Women's 10m Air Rifle			Series 1	Series 2	Series 3	Series 4					Agg
	Malori Brown	J2	100	98	97	99					394
	Caroline Brakeville	J2	91	91	94	91					367
Women's 10m Air Pistol			Series 1	Series 2	Series 3	Series 4					Agg
	Taylor Gallegos	С	87	93	87	92					359
Men's 10m Air Rifle			Series 1	Series 2	Series 3	Series 4	Series 5	Series 6			Agg
	Andy Tyler		89	93	83	90	93	89			537
	Bennett Copley	J2	84	84	87	83	79	90			507
	Zachary Zable	J3	81	91	82	86	76	77			493
	Peter Dicksson	S2	74	78	80	79	81	81			473
Men's 10m Air Pistol			Series 1	Series 2	Series 3	Series 4	Series 5	Series 6			Agg
	Matt Cole		90	91	92	91	92	90			546
	Connor Evano	J2	90	85	86	89	85	84			519
Men's 10m Air Pistol ISSF Supported Rest			Series 1	Series 2	Series 3						Agg
	Bob Dye	S3	91	91	85						267
P3 Mixed 25m Sport Pistol			P1	P2	P3	P Total	R1	R2	R3	R Total	TOTAL
	Kerry Morris		93	91	85	269	88	89	92	269	538
Men's 25m Centerfire Pistol			P1	P2	P3	P Total	R1	R2	R3	R Total	TOTAL
	Dave Schaller	S2	94	92	92	278	84	91	93	268	546